THE STANDARD BATTEIRES LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER REGULATION 31

AS ON 318T MARCH, 2025

Category of No. of

shareholder shareholders

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 15,103

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total 15,107

No. of
fully paid Total no.
up equity shares
shares held
held
21,00,282  21,00,282
30,70,843  30,70,843
51,71,125  51,71,125

( G

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

40.62

59.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of
Voting
Rights

21,00,282

30,70,843

51,71,125



5/19/25, 7:04 PM Shareholding Pattern

BSE®

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Standard Batteries Ltd

Scrip Code : 504180 Quarter Ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Any Other 4 2100282 21,00,282 4062 2100282 4062 1769882  84.27 21,00,282
(specify)
WILLIAMSON
FINANCIAL
Promoter 1 4,775 41,775 0.81 0,775 0.81 0.00 4,775
SERVICES
LIMITED
WILLIAMSON
MAGOR&CO  Promoter 1 288625 288625 558 288625 5.58 0.00 2,88,625
LIMITED
BISHNAUTH
Promoter
INVESTMENTS " 1 766062 766,062 1481 766062 1481  7,66062 100.00 7,66,062
LIMITED P
MCLEOD
Promoter
RUSSELINDIA 1 1003820 10,03,820 19.41 1003820  19.41 1003820 100.00 10,03,820
u
LIMITED P
Sub Total A1 4 2100282 21,00282 4062 2100282 4062 1769882  84.27 21,00,282
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00
A=AT+A2 4 2100282 21,00282 4062 2100282 4062 1769882  84.27 21,00,282

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=504180&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=Mar-25 11


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

5/19/25, 7:07 PM Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

BSE”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Standard Batteries Ltd

Scrip Code : 504180 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B2) Institutions

X 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/ 3 9050 9,050 0.18 9,050 0.18 2,300
Banks 6 1800 1,800 0.03 1,800 0.03 745

Insurance

. 3 1206394 12,06,394 2333 1206394  23.33 12,06,394
Companies

LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA

1 975973 9,75,973 18.87 9,75,973 18.87 9,75,973

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

1 153676 1,563,676 297 1,563,676 297 1,563,676

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

1 76745 76,745 1.48 76,745 1.48 76,745

Sub Total B1 12 1217244 1217,244 23.54 12,17,244 23.54 12,09,439

B3) Institutions

. 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Foreign)

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B5) Non-
Institutions

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 14928 1694303 16,94,303 32.76  16,94,303 32.76 12,16,226
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

HITESH RAMJI

1 81617 81,617 1.58 81,617 1.58 81,617
JAVERI

Non Resident

X 63 24898 24,898 0.48 24,898 0.48 24,138
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies

58 43550 43,550 0.84 43,550 0.84 21,005
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)
Overseas
Corporate 2 76740 76,740 1.48 76,740 1.48
Bodies

42 90848 90,848 1.76 90,848 1.76 14,058

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=504180&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=Mar-25 1/2


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

5/19/25, 7:07 PM

OLDHAM
INTERNATIONAL
LTD

HUF
LLP

Clearing
Members

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

1 60245
37 13308
2 700
1 100

15091 1853599

15103 3070843

60,245

13,308

700

100

18,53,599

30,70,843

35.85

59.38

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

60,245

13,308

700

100

18,53,599

30,70,843

117

0.26

0.01

0.00

35.85

59.38

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense

account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=504180&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=Mar-25

13,258

700

100

12,75,427

24,84,866

2/2



5/19/25, 7:07 PM Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

4

BSE"

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Standard Batteries Ltd

Scrip Code : 504180 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Er_nployee 0 0 0.00
Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=504180&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=Mar-25 11
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5/19/25, 7:08 PM Shareholding Pattern

4

BSE"

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Standard Batteries Ltd

Scrip Code : 504180 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=504180&qtrid=125.00&CompName=Standard Batteries Ltd&QtrName=Mar-25&T...  1/1
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5/19/25, 7:08 PM Shareholding Pattern

BSE®”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Standard Batteries Ltd

Scrip Code : 504180 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=504180&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=Mar-25
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