# THE STANDARD BATTEIRES LIMITED SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER REGULATION 31 AS ON 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2025

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights			
(A)								
Promoter & Promoter Group	4	21,00,282	21,00,282	40.62	21,00,282			
(B) Public	15,103	30,70,843	30,70,843	59.38	30,70,843			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00				
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00				
Grand Total	15,107	51,71,125	51,71,125	100.00	51,71,125			
1	Note: C=C1+C2							

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C



# Shareholding Pattern

## Standard Batteries Ltd

Scrip Code: 504180 Quarter Ending: Mar-25

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in
snarenoider	Туре	snarenoiders	shares held	shares (calculated held as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		No.(a)	of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		4	21,00,282	21,00,282	40.62	21,00,282	40.62	17,69,882	84.27	21,00,282
WILLIAMSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	Promoter	1	41,775	41,775	0.81	41,775	0.81		0.00	41,775
WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO LIMITED	Promoter	1	2,88,625	2,88,625	5.58	2,88,625	5.58		0.00	2,88,625
BISHNAUTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	7,66,062	7,66,062	14.81	7,66,062	14.81	7,66,062	100.00	7,66,062
MCLEOD RUSSEL INDIA LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	10,03,820	10,03,820	19.41	10,03,820	19.41	10,03,820	100.00	10,03,820
Sub Total A1		4	21,00,282	21,00,282	40.62	21,00,282	40.62	17,69,882	84.27	21,00,282
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		4	21,00,282	21,00,282	40.62	21,00,282	40.62	17,69,882	84.27	21,00,282



#### Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### Standard Batteries Ltd

Scrip Code: 504180 Quarter ending: Mar-25

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Catagoni		No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholding % calculated	No. of	Total as a %	No. of equity	Sub-ca	ntegorization of sha	ares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity shares	shares held	res as per SCRR, Voting of dematerializ d 1957 As a % Rights Voting form(Not		dematerialized form(Not	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		held		of (A+B+C2)		right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	3	9050	9,050	0.18	9,050	0.18	2,300			
Banks	6	1800	1,800	0.03	1,800	0.03	745			
Insurance Companies	3	1206394	12,06,394	23.33	12,06,394	23.33	12,06,394			
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	975973	9,75,973	18.87	9,75,973	18.87	9,75,973			
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	153676	1,53,676	2.97	1,53,676	2.97	1,53,676			
THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	76745	76,745	1.48	76,745	1.48	76,745			
Sub Total B1	12	1217244	12,17,244	23.54	12,17,244	23.54	12,09,439			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14928	1694303	16,94,303	32.76	16,94,303	32.76	12,16,226			
HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	1	81617	81,617	1.58	81,617	1.58	81,617			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	63	24898	24,898	0.48	24,898	0.48	24,138			
Bodies Corporate	58	43550	43,550	0.84	43,550	0.84	21,005			
Any Other (specify)	42	90848	90,848	1.76	90,848	1.76	14,058			
Overseas Corporate Bodies	2	76740	76,740	1.48	76,740	1.48				

OLDHAM INTERNATIONAL LTD	1	60245	60,245	1.17	60,245	1.17	
HUF	37	13308	13,308	0.26	13,308	0.26	13,258
LLP	2	700	700	0.01	700	0.01	700
Clearing Members	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
Sub Total B4	15091	1853599	18,53,599	35.85	18,53,599	35.85	12,75,427
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	15103	3070843	30,70,843	59.38	30,70,843	59.38	24,84,866

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



## Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

#### **Standard Batteries Ltd**

Scrip Code: 504180 Quarter ending: Mar-25

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

#### <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



# **Shareholding Pattern**

# **Standard Batteries Ltd**

Scrip Code: 504180 Quarter ending: Mar-25

# Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

_	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	shares	Trading Member
SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the



# **Shareholding Pattern**

# **Standard Batteries Ltd**

Scrip Code: 504180 Quarter ending: Mar-25

# Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00